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

dep. 349-1978. 

1 rm. open in two room Ducks' Vil- 
lage furnished apt. $375/month. 
Close to bus line. Call 343-3787 
Share with student. 1 room avail- 
able in 2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. Close 
to DO & bus lines. Chase Village. 
$393.50/mo. +1/2 util. 465-2166. 

Female to share 2 bdrm, 2 bath in 
South Hills. 5 min to campus. 
$350/mo. No S/D/A. 338-3162. 
One room available in 2 bdrm 
apt. Chase Gardens. $367/mo. +1/ 
2 util. 687-7707. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
SKI TEAM 

The time is here. Dryland training, 
fundraising, etc. November is too 
late. See you at Dryland M-Th at 
4pm. Gerlinger Annex Breezeway. 

Club Sports 346-3733 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line tor free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Shejfer 
ACROSS 

1 Pinnacle 
5 Sailor 
8 Nocturnal 

flutterer 
12 Drudgery 
13 Coach 

Par- 
seghian 

14 Duel tool 
15 Lens 

crafter 
17 Parapher- 

nalia 
18 1970s 

Best 
Picture 

19 Antitheft 
devices 

21 First lady? 
22Smile 

Be Your 
Umbrella" 

23 Long 
March 
leader 

26 Work unit 
20 The 

Dapper 
Don" 

31 Swiss 
range 

33 Turn on 
the 
water- 
works 

35 Asta's 
mistress 

36 Hosiery 
shade 

38 Nursery 
item 

40 Edge 
41 Escapade 
43 Started 
45 Sundae 

adornment 
47 Worked in 

the rackets? 
51 Gridlock 

din 
52 Not 

required 
54 Fairy-tale 

start 
55 Links 

gadget 
56 Garfield's 

pal 
57 Garden 

intruder 
58 Scull prop 
59 Gond- 

olier’s tool 
DOWN 

1 On 
2 Nightclub 

name 
3 Wearable 

potholder 
4 Type size 
5 Fancy 

dives 
6 Feast- 

famine 
link 

7 Hack- 
neyed 

Solution time: 21 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

10-28 

8 Explosive 
measure 

9 Infomer- 
cial's 
“by- 
stander-? 

10 Squad 
11 Towel 

word 
16 Inlet 
20 Journey 

segment 
23 Wrestling 

surface 
24 In the 

style of 
25 Wealth 
27 Wangled 
29 Numerical 

prefix 
30 Cartesian 

conclusion 
32 Stimulated 
34 Support 
37 Blunder 
39 Himalayan 

beast 
42 City in 

Japan 
44 Sag 
45 Grub 

Sharpen 
Destroy 
Apprehend 
Merriment 
Cause of 
royal 
insomnia 


